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AEIS LLC

S I ENGINEERING PC

INFINITE CONSULTING CORP

I.A. ENGINEERING, P.C.

GARG CONSULTING SERVICES INC

TOSCANO CLEMENTS TAYLOR, LLC

WSP USA INC

SC ENGINEERS, PC

VASQUEZ NETWORK INTEGRATION LL

GUTH DECONZO CONSULTING ENGINE

LOZIER, INC

MCI MOMENTUM CONSULTING LLC

APITAL INC

HENNINGSON, DURHAM & RICHARDSO

STV INC

ACCENTURE, LLP

ZOFS ENGINEERING PC

VENDOR NAME                        
801 MONTROSE AVE.

107 GREENWICH STREET

117 BROADWAY

3100 47TH AVENUE

2096 A SILAS DEANE HIGHWAY

1 PENN PLAZA, SUITE 4415

ONE PENNPLAZA , 4TH FL

4121 28TH STREET

DBA VASQUEZ INTEGRATORS

520 8TH AVE

141-07 20TH AVE

567 PROSPECT AVE

TOWER 49, 12 E. 49TH STREET

ARCHITECTURE & ENGINEERING PC

225 PARK AVENUE SOUTH

ONE MANHATTAN WEST,

2 COLUMBINE LANE

ADDRESS                             
SOUTH PLAINFIELD

NEW YORK

HICKSVILLE

LONG ISLAND CITY

ROCKY HILL

NEW YORK

NEW YORK

LONG ISLAND CITY,

NEW YORK

NEW YORK

WHITESTONE

BROOKLYN

NEW YORK

NEW YORK,

NEW YORK

NEW YORK

VALLEY STREAM

CITY                   
NJ

NY

NY

NY

CT

NY

NY

NY

NY

NY

NY

NY

NY

NY

NY

NY

NY

ST
07080

10006

11801

11101

06067

10119

10019

11101

10023

10018

11357

11215

10017

10018

10003

10001

11581

ZIP 
7323887711

6464306638

5163311797

7188459800

8605630582

6317601880

9144499105

5166446461

6466332707

5182669600

7187670484

2129339277

6466182508

2125426130

2126147669

2017381780

5164157186

PHONE#
 7323887767

 5169771573

8605630825

6313921399

FAX# 
PUJA GOEL

RAY JEWETT

ANDREW SILVERMAN

IJAZ AKBAR

EUGENE CHUANG

JEANNINE NELSON

DAVID WEISS

SEIF CHOWDHURY

OLIVER G. VASQUEZ

SUSAN PARADIS

UZMA AHMAD

IVAN ESPIRITUSANTOS

SIMON ZHANG

TORY HESSLING

JACQUELINE BECK

DAVID BUDELMAN

SAMANTHA CASTRO

CONTACT & E-MAIL

SALES@AEIS.COM

RJEWETT@SIENGINEERING.COM

ASILVERMAN@INFINITECONSULTINGCORP.COM

IAKBAR@IAEENG.COM

ASCHALL@GARGINC.COM

J.NELSON@TCTCOST.COM

WSP_NYC_RFP@WSP.COM

SEIF.CHOWDHURY@SCENGINEERSPC.COM

OLIVER@VASQUEZINTEGRATORS.COM

SPARADIS@GUTHDECONZO.COM

UAHMAD@LOZIERINC.COM

INFO@MCIMOMENTUM.COM

SIMON.ZHANG@APITAL.TECH

TORY.HESSLING@HDRINC.COM

JACQUELINE.BECK@STVINC.COM

DAVID.BUDELMAN@ACCENTURE.COM

SCASTRO@ZOFSENGINEERING.COM
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KS ENGINEERS PC

GANNETT FLEMING ENGINEERS &

TC ELECTRIC, LLC

ENTUITIVE US INC

STANTEC CONSULTING SERVICES IN

ARMAND CORP

MOTT MACDONALD NY INC

MP ENGINEERS AND ARCHITECTS PC

MATRIX NEW WORLD ENGINEERING

INFOTRAN ENGINEERS & ARCHITECT

PMA CONSULTANTS LLC

IH ENGINEERS PC

VENDOR NAME                        
2 RIVERFRONT PLAZA, 3RD FL

1 PENN PLAZA, SUITE 630

1010 NORTHERN BLVD

28 W. 44TH STREET, STE 1118

475 FIFTH AVE, 12TH FL

141 WEST 36TH STREET

1400 BROADWAY, 21ST FL

40 RECTOR ST, STE 1020B

26 COLUMBIA TURNPIKE

224 WEST 35TH STREET

5 PENN PLAZA, 19TH FL

103 COLLEGE RD E

ADDRESS                             
NEWARK

NEW YORK

GREAT NECK

NEW YORK

NEW YORK

NEW YORK

NEW YORK

NEW YORK

FLORHAM PARK

NEW YORK,

NEW YORK

PRINCETON

CITY                   
NJ

NY

NY

NY

NY

NY

NY

NY

NJ

NJ

NY

NJ

ST
07102

10119

11021

10036

10017

10018

10018

10006

07932

10001

10001

08540

ZIP 
9736232999

7326671436

6468136461

4164771326

6464903819

2125424179

6469958786

9177449476

9735858905

9735122233

7185412144

6097348400

PHONE#

 6097348405

FAX# 
KAMAL SHAHID

EILEEN O'NEILL

SOHAN KHAN

YEHIA EL BESHER

MELISSA GARTLAND

BARBARA A.  KUSHNER

ALLEN GRIFFITH

ANDREW NIGRO, PE

MARY ELLEN FEDOR

SRIDHAR R UTTARA

AMANDA DONOVAN

AMANDA SCHARF

CONTACT & E-MAIL

EONEILL@GFNET.COM

SKHAN@TCECLECT.NET

YEHIA.ELBESHER@ENTUITIVE.COM

MELISSA.GARTLAND@STANTEC.COM

INFO@ARMANDCORP.COM

ALLEN.GRIFFITH@MOTTMAC.COM

MARKETING@MPENGS.COM

MFEDOR@MNWE.COM

SRIDHAR@INFOTRANCORP.COM

ADONOVAN@PMACONSULTANTS.COM

ASCHARF@IHENGINEERS.COM


